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Description

198903210000
79740

03/21/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WALTON,
SCOTT R.

231 223

198903220000
81180

03/22/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

5 798

198904050000
95280

04/05/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOLCOMB,
ANN S, ETAL

5 841

198903130000
70490

03/13/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

5 768

198904130001
02310

04/13/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HARRIS,
CHARLES D.
ETAL

234 433

198904130001
02700

04/13/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCARN, A J 5 877

198904260001
12330

04/26/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NUELLE,
LAURA &
TUCKER,PEG

6 670

198905260001
42340

05/26/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COLLINS, H L 6 59

198905300001
44050

05/30/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCARN, A J 6 64

198905310001
44930

05/31/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

6 68

198905030001
20360

05/03/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARMON,
BARRIE
H,III,ETAL

5 937

198906140001
61280

06/14/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

6 196

198907280002
01020

07/28/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARRIS,
CHARLES D.
ETAL

248 375

198907280002
01150

07/28/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

THOMPSON,
DANNY H.
ETAL

248 375

198908070002
11140

08/07/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GARNER,
JAMES D

6 263

198908070002
11170

08/07/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

6 265

198908110002
19190

08/11/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY BAKER,
MARTHA M.

39 272

198908140002
19260

08/14/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY SEEBER,
CATHY
CARTWRIGHT

39 283

198908140002
19870

08/14/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MILES, PAUL
W

6 284



198909110002
52450

09/11/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WARREN,
LINDA R &
VOTEL,R

6 342

198908210002
27510

08/21/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MILES, PAUL
W

6 301

198910130002
90620

10/13/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NUELLE,
LAURA&TUCK
ER,PEGG

6 467

198909220002
68430

09/22/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GARNER,
JAMES D,
ETAL

6 408

198910170002
93730

10/17/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GARNER,
JAMES D,
ETAL

6 476

198910300003
06060

10/30/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NUELLE,
LAURA&TUCK
ER,PEGGY

6 506

198912110003
46180

12/11/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GARNER,
JAMES D &
ETAL

6 587

198912140003
48250

12/14/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY ALTMAN,
KERRY C

6 669

198912180003
53400

12/18/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

6 611

198912270003
60940

12/27/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WARREN,
LINDA
R&VOTEL,RIC

6 623

198912070003
43290

12/07/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

A&S BAIL
BONDING

6 573


