Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Role	eFilter= 1,	0; Name=	LAWYER	S SURETY	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198903210000 79740	03/21/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WALTON, SCOTT R.	231	223				
198903220000 81180	03/22/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	5	798				
198904050000 95280	04/05/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOLCOMB, ANN S, ETAL	5	841				
198903130000 70490	03/13/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	5	768				
198904130001 02310	04/13/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HARRIS, CHARLES D. ETAL	234	433				
198904130001 02700	04/13/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCARN, A J	5	877				
198904260001 12330	04/26/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NUELLE, LAURA & TUCKER,PEG	6	670				
198905260001 42340	05/26/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COLLINS, H L	6	59				
198905300001 44050	05/30/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCARN, A J	6	64				
198905310001 44930	05/31/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	6	68				
198905030001 20360	05/03/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARMON, BARRIE H,III,ETAL	5	937				
198906140001 61280	06/14/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	6	196				
198907280002 01020	07/28/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARRIS, CHARLES D. ETAL	248	375				
198907280002 01150	07/28/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	THOMPSON, DANNY H. ETAL	248	375				
198908070002 11140	08/07/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GARNER, JAMES D	6	263				
198908070002 11170	08/07/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	6	265				
198908110002 19190	08/11/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	BAKER, MARTHA M.	39	272				
198908140002 19260	08/14/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	SEEBER, CATHY CARTWRIGHT	39	283				
198908140002 19870	08/14/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MILES, PAUL W	6	284				

198909110002 52450	09/11/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WARREN, LINDA R & VOTEL,R	6	342		
198908210002 27510	08/21/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MILES, PAUL W	6	301		
198910130002 90620	10/13/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NUELLE, LAURA&TUCK ER,PEGG	6	467		
198909220002 68430	09/22/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GARNER, JAMES D, ETAL	6	408		
198910170002 93730	10/17/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GARNER, JAMES D, ETAL	6	476		
198910300003 06060	10/30/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NUELLE, LAURA&TUCK ER,PEGGY	6	506		
198912110003 46180	12/11/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GARNER, JAMES D & ETAL	6	587		
198912140003 48250	12/14/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	ALTMAN, KERRY C	6	669		
198912180003 53400	12/18/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	6	611		
198912270003 60940	12/27/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WARREN, LINDA R&VOTEL,RIC	6	623		
198912070003 43290	12/07/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	A&S BAIL BONDING	6	573		